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specialità-mini4-Allieve A
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BADALUTA ELISA GABRIELA (9453) specialità-mini4-Allieve A 07-09-2015 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,300 5 0,200 0,500
2 BERTELLI LARA (9457) specialità-mini4-Allieve A 19-06-2015 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
3 MUGNAIOLI MARTA (9560) specialità-mini4-Allieve A 18-02-2015 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,500 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BERTELLI LARA (9457) specialità-mini4-Allieve A 19-06-2015 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
2 MUGNAIOLI MARTA (9560) specialità-mini4-Allieve A 18-02-2015 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,800 5 0,200 0,500
3 BADALUTA ELISA GABRIELA (9453) specialità-mini4-Allieve A 07-09-2015 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,300 5 0,400 0,500

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BADALUTA ELISA GABRIELA (9453) specialità-mini4-Allieve A 07-09-2015 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
2 MUGNAIOLI MARTA (9560) specialità-mini4-Allieve A 18-02-2015 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
3 BERTELLI LARA (9457) specialità-mini4-Allieve A 19-06-2015 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13,600 5 0,200 0,500

specialità-mini4-Allieve B
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 NICCOLAI CATERINA (9566) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 07-05-2013 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,300 5 0,400 0,500
2 GAMBARDELLA EMMA (9514) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 17-01-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,200 5 0,200 0,500
3 TESTA MATILDE (9621) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 02-07-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,000 0 0,000 0,000
4 TACI GIULIA (20387) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 19-03-2014 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
5 PAZZAGLI ESTER (9575) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 05-01-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
6 MARI VITTORIA (20336) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 08-09-2013 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,400 5 0,400 0,500
7 TOTA AMLA (9624) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 16-12-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,350 5 0,200 0,500
8 GALGANI GRETA (12461) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 13-04-2013 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,300 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE

https://gestionaleginnastiche.uisp.it/download/classifica_attrezzo_1003_90.xlsx
https://gestionaleginnastiche.uisp.it/download/classifica_attrezzo_1003_90.xlsx


Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 TOTA AMLA (9624) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 16-12-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,000 5 0,400 0,500
2 GAMBARDELLA EMMA (9514) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 17-01-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
3 GALGANI GRETA (12461) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 13-04-2013 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
4 TACI GIULIA (20387) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 19-03-2014 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
5 NICCOLAI CATERINA (9566) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 07-05-2013 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,550 5 0,400 0,500
6 PAZZAGLI ESTER (9575) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 05-01-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
7 TESTA MATILDE (9621) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 02-07-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,400 0 0,000 0,000
8 MARI VITTORIA (20336) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 08-09-2013 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,350 5 0,400 0,500

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 MARI VITTORIA (20336) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 08-09-2013 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 15,000 5 0,400 0,500
2 NICCOLAI CATERINA (9566) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 07-05-2013 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
3 TACI GIULIA (20387) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 19-03-2014 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
4 GALGANI GRETA (12461) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 13-04-2013 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
5 GAMBARDELLA EMMA (9514) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 17-01-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
6 PAZZAGLI ESTER (9575) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 05-01-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
7 TESTA MATILDE (9621) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 02-07-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,100 0 0,000 0,000
8 TOTA AMLA (9624) specialità-mini4-Allieve B 16-12-2014 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13,800 5 0,200 0,500

specialità-mini4-Junior A
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 PORRO SILVIA (14929) specialità-mini4-Junior A 25-10-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 15,000 5 0,000 0,500
2 MAINES ZIVA (14917) specialità-mini4-Junior A 01-05-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
3 ELISEI GIADA (9498) specialità-mini4-Junior A 16-10-2012 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
4 LEMSSAOUI NADIN (13563) specialità-mini4-Junior A 28-05-2011 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 14,200 5 0,000 0,500
5 GATTI SOFIA (14908) specialità-mini4-Junior A 15-08-2012 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
6 MANZI MARIEL (20335) specialità-mini4-Junior A 08-07-2012 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 13,500 4.5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 ELISEI GIADA (9498) specialità-mini4-Junior A 16-10-2012 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,100 5 0,400 0,500
2 ESPOSITO AMELIA (9213) specialità-mini4-Junior A 07-08-2012 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 15,000 5 0,000 0,500
3 MANE MARTINA IOANA (9542) specialità-mini4-Junior A 08-12-2012 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,900 5 0,200 0,500
4 BONO KEIDA (9461) specialità-mini4-Junior A 10-04-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
5 Giusti Rebecca (9227) specialità-mini4-Junior A 07-11-2011 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
6 RUSSO VALENTINA (14839) specialità-mini4-Junior A 14-04-2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,200 5 0,400 0,500
7 BERTINI ELEONORA (9290) specialità-mini4-Junior A 22-05-2011 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
8 DEL DEBBIO LINDA (14679) specialità-mini4-Junior A 06-10-2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,000 5 0,200 0,500
9 GIGLI CATERINA (12462) specialità-mini4-Junior A 13-09-2011 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,000 5 0,000 0,500
10 BEDINI MARTINA (14622) specialità-mini4-Junior A 01-01-2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA 13,900 5 0,200 0,500

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB



1 MANE MARTINA IOANA (9542) specialità-mini4-Junior A 08-12-2012 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,400 5 0,400 0,500
2 BEDINI MARTINA (14622) specialità-mini4-Junior A 01-01-2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA 15,400 5 0,200 0,500
3 ESPOSITO AMELIA (9213) specialità-mini4-Junior A 07-08-2012 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 15,300 5 0,400 0,500
4 BONO KEIDA (9461) specialità-mini4-Junior A 10-04-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15,100 5 0,400 0,500
5 DEL DEBBIO LINDA (14679) specialità-mini4-Junior A 06-10-2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA 15,100 4.5 0,200 0,500
6 MAINES ZIVA (14917) specialità-mini4-Junior A 01-05-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 15,000 5 0,200 0,500
7 LEMSSAOUI NADIN (13563) specialità-mini4-Junior A 28-05-2011 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
8 GATTI SOFIA (14908) specialità-mini4-Junior A 15-08-2012 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,800 5 0,200 0,500
9 RUSSO VALENTINA (14839) specialità-mini4-Junior A 14-04-2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,800 5 0,200 0,500
10 PORRO SILVIA (14929) specialità-mini4-Junior A 25-10-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
11 BERTINI ELEONORA (9290) specialità-mini4-Junior A 22-05-2011 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
12 Giusti Rebecca (9227) specialità-mini4-Junior A 07-11-2011 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 14,500 4.5 0,400 0,500
13 MANZI MARIEL (20335) specialità-mini4-Junior A 08-07-2012 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,250 5 0,200 0,500
14 GIGLI CATERINA (12462) specialità-mini4-Junior A 13-09-2011 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,000 5 0,200 0,500

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 LEMSSAOUI NADIN (13563) specialità-mini4-Junior A 28-05-2011 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 15,000 5 0,400 0,500
2 ELISEI GIADA (9498) specialità-mini4-Junior A 16-10-2012 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
3 MANZI MARIEL (20335) specialità-mini4-Junior A 08-07-2012 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
4 DEL DEBBIO LINDA (14679) specialità-mini4-Junior A 06-10-2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
5 MANE MARTINA IOANA (9542) specialità-mini4-Junior A 08-12-2012 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,750 5 0,400 0,500
6 ESPOSITO AMELIA (9213) specialità-mini4-Junior A 07-08-2012 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
7 PORRO SILVIA (14929) specialità-mini4-Junior A 25-10-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
8 BONO KEIDA (9461) specialità-mini4-Junior A 10-04-2011 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
9 GATTI SOFIA (14908) specialità-mini4-Junior A 15-08-2012 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,450 5 0,400 0,500
10 MAINES ZIVA (14917) specialità-mini4-Junior A 01-05-2011 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
11 GIGLI CATERINA (12462) specialità-mini4-Junior A 13-09-2011 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
12 RUSSO VALENTINA (14839) specialità-mini4-Junior A 14-04-2011 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
13 BEDINI MARTINA (14622) specialità-mini4-Junior A 01-01-2012 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,000 4.5 0,400 0,500
14 BERTINI ELEONORA (9290) specialità-mini4-Junior A 22-05-2011 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
15 Giusti Rebecca (9227) specialità-mini4-Junior A 07-11-2011 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 13,700 5 0,200 0,500

specialità-mini4-Junior B
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 GENOVESI ALISIA (14714) specialità-mini4-Junior B 05-04-2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,500 4.5 0,000 0,500
2 NANNINI CAROLINA (6069) specialità-mini4-Junior B 09-01-2009 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 14,500 5 0,000 0,500
3 GALLI SAMANTHA (13554) specialità-mini4-Junior B 02-04-2010 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 13,800 4.5 0,000 0,500
4 PAOLI RACHELE (18963) specialità-mini4-Junior B 14-05-2009 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,700 5 0,000 0,500
5 ARBOLINO MATILDE (13525) specialità-mini4-Junior B 18-04-2010 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 13,600 4.5 0,000 0,500
6 MERLINO LUCREZIA (18961) specialità-mini4-Junior B 29-07-2010 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,500 5 0,000 0,500
7 ALLEGRUCCI BIANCA (18916) specialità-mini4-Junior B 09-05-2010 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,400 5 0,000 0,500
8 BALOSHI KIARA (13528) specialità-mini4-Junior B 08-08-2009 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 13,200 4.5 0,000 0,000
9 D'URSO MARTA (6249) specialità-mini4-Junior B 26-01-2009 ASPD MONTELUPO 12,200 3.5 0,000 0,000
10 SIMIC MIA (18970) specialità-mini4-Junior B 25-02-2010 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE



Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 CANCELLIERI MIRIAM (9189) specialità-mini4-Junior B 08-09-2010 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 15,100 5 0,000 0,500
2 MARTORANA ALESSIA (1661) specialità-mini4-Junior B 20-09-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 15,000 5 0,000 0,500
3 CUCURACHI ESTER (1593) specialità-mini4-Junior B 19-08-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
4 PROVENZALI ANNALIVIA (14827) specialità-mini4-Junior B 18-01-2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
5 GENOVESI ALISIA (14714) specialità-mini4-Junior B 05-04-2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
6 CIANCAGLINI SOFIA (14661) specialità-mini4-Junior B 01-08-2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,300 5 0,000 0,500
7 VIGNERON NOEMI CRUZ (14940) specialità-mini4-Junior B 10-07-2010 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 13,600 0 0,000 0,000
8 CANTINI ARIANNA (9306) specialità-mini4-Junior B 12-10-2009 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 GALLI SAMANTHA (13554) specialità-mini4-Junior B 02-04-2010 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 15,100 5 0,400 0,500
2 MARTORANA ALESSIA (1661) specialità-mini4-Junior B 20-09-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,900 5 0,200 0,500
3 SIMIC MIA (18970) specialità-mini4-Junior B 25-02-2010 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,800 5 0,400 0,500
4 CIANCAGLINI SOFIA (14661) specialità-mini4-Junior B 01-08-2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,700 5 0,200 0,500
5 VIGNERON NOEMI CRUZ (14940) specialità-mini4-Junior B 10-07-2010 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,700 0 0,000 0,000
6 MERLINO LUCREZIA (18961) specialità-mini4-Junior B 29-07-2010 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,700 5 0,400 0,500
7 NANNINI CAROLINA (6069) specialità-mini4-Junior B 09-01-2009 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 14,700 5 0,200 0,500
8 CUCURACHI ESTER (1593) specialità-mini4-Junior B 19-08-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,650 5 0,200 0,500
9 PROVENZALI ANNALIVIA (14827) specialità-mini4-Junior B 18-01-2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
10 CANCELLIERI MIRIAM (9189) specialità-mini4-Junior B 08-09-2010 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
11 ARBOLINO MATILDE (13525) specialità-mini4-Junior B 18-04-2010 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 14,500 5 0,400 0,500
12 PAOLI RACHELE (18963) specialità-mini4-Junior B 14-05-2009 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
13 BALOSHI KIARA (13528) specialità-mini4-Junior B 08-08-2009 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 14,100 5 0,400 0,500
14 ALLEGRUCCI BIANCA (18916) specialità-mini4-Junior B 09-05-2010 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,750 5 0,400 0,500
15 D'URSO MARTA (6249) specialità-mini4-Junior B 26-01-2009 ASPD MONTELUPO 11,900 4.5 0,000 0,000
16 CANTINI ARIANNA (9306) specialità-mini4-Junior B 12-10-2009 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 CANCELLIERI MIRIAM (9189) specialità-mini4-Junior B 08-09-2010 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 15,200 5 0,200 0,500
2 ALLEGRUCCI BIANCA (18916) specialità-mini4-Junior B 09-05-2010 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 15,000 5 0,400 0,500
3 CIANCAGLINI SOFIA (14661) specialità-mini4-Junior B 01-08-2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,900 5 0,400 0,500
4 VIGNERON NOEMI CRUZ (14940) specialità-mini4-Junior B 10-07-2010 OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14,900 0 0,000 0,000
5 NANNINI CAROLINA (6069) specialità-mini4-Junior B 09-01-2009 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 14,800 5 0,200 0,500
6 ARBOLINO MATILDE (13525) specialità-mini4-Junior B 18-04-2010 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 14,700 5 0,000 0,500
7 BALOSHI KIARA (13528) specialità-mini4-Junior B 08-08-2009 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
8 MARTORANA ALESSIA (1661) specialità-mini4-Junior B 20-09-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
9 PROVENZALI ANNALIVIA (14827) specialità-mini4-Junior B 18-01-2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,600 5 0,400 0,500
10 PAOLI RACHELE (18963) specialità-mini4-Junior B 14-05-2009 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,500 5 0,200 0,500
11 CUCURACHI ESTER (1593) specialità-mini4-Junior B 19-08-2009 ASD POLISP. CASA DEL POPOLO METATO 14,400 5 0,200 0,500
12 SIMIC MIA (18970) specialità-mini4-Junior B 25-02-2010 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,350 5 0,400 0,500
13 GALLI SAMANTHA (13554) specialità-mini4-Junior B 02-04-2010 OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 14,300 5 0,400 0,500
14 GENOVESI ALISIA (14714) specialità-mini4-Junior B 05-04-2010 A. S. D. ETA BETA 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
15 MERLINO LUCREZIA (18961) specialità-mini4-Junior B 29-07-2010 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
16 D'URSO MARTA (6249) specialità-mini4-Junior B 26-01-2009 ASPD MONTELUPO 13,850 5 0,200 0,500
17 CANTINI ARIANNA (9306) specialità-mini4-Junior B 12-10-2009 ASD POL.PALLAVOLO CERTALDO 0,000 0 0,000 0,000



specialità-mini4-senior A
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 BAMBACARO CLAUDIA (13267) specialità-mini4-senior A 12-03-2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 14,100 5 0,000 0,500
2 BOCELLI VITTORIA (5953) specialità-mini4-senior A 19-11-2007 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 13,850 5 0,000 0,500
3 CINELLI EMMA (6216) specialità-mini4-senior A 14-08-2006 ASPD MONTELUPO 13,500 4.5 0,000 0,000
4 BUONAGUIDI MARIA LETIZIA (19519) specialità-mini4-senior A 18-09-2007 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,200 5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 GUAINAI ALICE (9527) specialità-mini4-senior A 10-12-2007 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,600 5 0,000 0,500
2 LAROTONDA NOEMI (13363) specialità-mini4-senior A 15-12-2007 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 13,700 5 0,000 0,500

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 GUAINAI ALICE (9527) specialità-mini4-senior A 10-12-2007 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 14,600 5 0,200 0,500
2 CINELLI EMMA (6216) specialità-mini4-senior A 14-08-2006 ASPD MONTELUPO 14,200 5 0,000 0,000
3 LAROTONDA NOEMI (13363) specialità-mini4-senior A 15-12-2007 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 13,800 5 0,200 0,500
4 BUONAGUIDI MARIA LETIZIA (19519) specialità-mini4-senior A 18-09-2007 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 13,750 5 0,200 0,000
5 BOCELLI VITTORIA (5953) specialità-mini4-senior A 19-11-2007 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 13,250 4.5 0,200 0,000
6 BAMBACARO CLAUDIA (13267) specialità-mini4-senior A 12-03-2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 12,900 4.5 0,200 0,500

CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 CINELLI EMMA (6216) specialità-mini4-senior A 14-08-2006 ASPD MONTELUPO 14,400 5 0,000 0,500
2 BAMBACARO CLAUDIA (13267) specialità-mini4-senior A 12-03-2008 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 14,300 5 0,200 0,500
3 BUONAGUIDI MARIA LETIZIA (19519) specialità-mini4-senior A 18-09-2007 A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 14,200 5 0,200 0,500
4 LAROTONDA NOEMI (13363) specialità-mini4-senior A 15-12-2007 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 13,650 5 0,200 0,500
5 GUAINAI ALICE (9527) specialità-mini4-senior A 10-12-2007 A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13,500 4.5 0,200 0,500
6 BOCELLI VITTORIA (5953) specialità-mini4-senior A 19-11-2007 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD 12,800 5 0,200 0,000

specialità-mini4-Senior B
VT MP-1-4-5-6
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 MANDINI GIULIA (6308) specialità-mini4-Senior B 13-06-2005 ASPD MONTELUPO 13,300 3.5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB

TRAVE
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 MANDINI GIULIA (6308) specialità-mini4-Senior B 13-06-2005 ASPD MONTELUPO 14,850 5 0,200 0,500



CORPO LIBERO
Pos Atleta Categoria Data Nascita Società Punti VD B ABB
1 MANDINI GIULIA (6308) specialità-mini4-Senior B 13-06-2005 ASPD MONTELUPO 14,250 5 0,000 0,500


